RackView Fold Forward
W W W . R O S E . C O M
Rack mounted KVM Station with
KVM switch option
Optional single or multiple user KVM switch
20” model resolution up to 1600 x 1200 @ 75Hz
1U or 2U models available in 15”, 17”, 19”, or 20”
LCD versions

keyboard is available with a PS/2, MiniDIN6 connector
or USB.
Mouse   The RackView has a high-resolution Trackball
with a PS/2 or USB connector or Touchpad, depending
on the model.
Monitor   The high resolution, static free, TFT/LCD
color monitor provides a crisp, clear image with
resolutions up to 1280 x 1024 @ 75Hz. (20” model -
1600 x 1200 @ 75Hz)
Options   The RackView can be ordered with an
optional KVM switch.  It is recommended that the KVM
switch be a 1U high, 1 x 4, 1 x 8, 2 x 4, or a 2 x 8 model.
Part Numbers       Description (PS/2 or USB)
RV1-CKVM15A 1U KVM Drawer, 15" LCD, Trackball
RV1-CKVM17A 1U KVM Drawer, 17" LCD, Trackball
RV2-CKVM19 2U KVM Drawer, 19" LCD, Trackball
RV2-CKVM20 2U KVM Drawer, 20" LCD, Trackball
RV1-CKVT15A 1U KVM Drawer, 15" LCD, Touchpad
RV1-CKVT17 1U KVM Drawer, 17" LCD, Touchpad
RV2-CKVT19 2U KVM Drawer, 19” LCD, Touchpad
RV2-CKVT20 2U KVM Drawer, 20" LCD, Touchpad
RV2-KVM15B 2U VKM Drawer, 15” LCD, Trackball
RV2-CKVM15A-18 2U VKM Drawer, 15” LCD, Touchpad
(18” deep)
/U part number suffix = USB
Specifications
Dimensions